Other information (if any)

1,500,000,000
Optional

Calculation of Risk Weighted Assets for Operational Risk - Bank only

Minimum limit of an operational loss event of IDR300,000,000.00 (three hundred million Rupiahs) or more

Minimum limit of an operational loss event of IDR1,500,000,000.00 (one billion and five hundred million Rupiahs) or more

Details of capital calculation for operational risks
Y

(in million rupiah)
No Business Indicator (BI) and BI Components T T-1 T-2
1. Interest, Rent and Dividend Components         27,442,124 0 0

1a.      Interest Income         68,103,869                        62,039,167                    62,022,745

[...]

Threshold used in calculating capital for operational risks (in Rupiah full amount)
14. Other information (if any) Optional

Minimum limit of an operational loss event of IDR300,000,000.00 (three hundred million Rupiahs) or more

Minimum limit of an operational loss event of IDR1,500,000,000.00 (one billion and five hundred million Rupiahs) or more

Details of capital calculation for operational risks
T

Y

1,500,000,000

Calculation of Risk Weighted Assets for Operational Risk - Consolidated

(in million rupiah)
No Business Indicator (BI) and BI Components T T-1 T-2
1. Interest, Rent and Dividend Components          26,407,729 0 0